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

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered

x
x

1733-35 HIE AVENUE

V3K 1B6

R2245637 $3,100,000

122
8,052.00

66.00

12

4
4
0

1972
48
RT-1
$4,128.88

1

6 0

PL NWP10492 LT 13 BLK 3 DL 47 LD 36.

003-003-876

22'
11'6
10'
9'6
12'
9'
9'
8'
9'
22'

12'
8'

9'6
13'
8'6
8'6

9'
9'
8'

12'

8'
12'

8'
9'6
13'
8'6
8'6

9'
9'
8'

6'
22'
11'6
10'
9'6
12'
9'
9'
8'
9'

12'
8'

22'
6'

2,000
2,000

0
0

4,000

0
4,000

4
4
4
4

LAND ASSEMBLY INVESTMENT opportunity for BIG development SITE  flat Location  . DEVELOPERS INVESTORS. ALERT   Possible  for HIGH RISE
Rezoning  The site is designated for medium density - RM 2 and RM 3, permitting construction of multi-storey residential apartment buildings up to  8
levels NOW Gross floor area of 1.85 (buyer to verify). It is in the prime location of Maillardville, Coquitlam, just minutes away from Highway #1,
Lougheed Highway, transit, supermarkets, shopping, and recreation.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luis@luisayala.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

0
12

N

22

2017

Magsen Realty Inc. Magsen Realty Inc.

$4,100,000

2 7 Blocks

Maillardville

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation

Below
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Laundry
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below

Recreation
Laundry

Below
Below
Main
Main

No
No
No
No

No N

V

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas

2 Storey
Frame - Wood
Brick, Stucco

Wood

Forced Air
City/Municipal

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)
Asphalt

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Carport; Multiple

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden

Clothes Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher, Drapes/Window Coverings, Fireplace Insert, Refrigerator, Security - Roughed In, Smoke Alarm,
Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

09/29/2020 11:54 PM

Coquitlam

Duplex

Active




